F-3-DISC
HANDLE LEVER/SWITCH/CONTROL CABLE

Service ltem
CABLE COMP., THROTTLE
CABLE COMP., CLUTCH
SWITCH ASSY., WINKER
SWITCH ASSY., FR. STOP
CABLE COMP., FR. BRAKE
GRIP COMP. , 'R ' HANDLE
GRIP 'L' HANDLE
HOUSING UPPER, THROTTLE
HOUSING UNDER, THROTTLE
BRACKET 'R’ HANDLE LEVER
BRACKET 'L’ HANDLE LEVER
COVER 'R’ HANDLE LEVER
COVER 'L’ HANDLE LEVER
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BOM Of Group Number: F-3-DISC Model :: Splendor+ (Sep, 2003)

Ref No.
1
2
3

3A

10
11
14
15
17
18
19
20
21A
22
23
25

Part Number
17910-KCC-900
22870-KCC-900
22871-116-670
32102-KCC-840
32161-404-000
35210-KCC-900
53140-KCC-900
53166-KY0-750
53167-GE4-000
53168-166-000
53172-198-900
53172-KCC-900
53178-198-900
88110-KCC-760
88114-198-D10
88120-KCC-760
90003-KCC-840
90114-310-000
90201-MW3-620
93500-05022-1G

30

CABLE COMP., THROTTLE
CABLE COMP., CLUTCH

BOOT, CLUTCH CABLE

SUB CORD

BAND B-1,WIRE

SWITCH ASSY., WINKER

GRIP COMP. , 'R ' HANDLE

GRIP 'L' HANDLE

HOUSING UNDER, THROTTLE
HOUSING UPPER, THROTTLE
BRACKET 'L' HANDLE LEVER

COVER 'L' HANDLE LEVER

LEVER COMP.,'L' STEERING HANDLE
MIRROR ASSY. 'R' BACK

CAP, LOCK NUT

MIRROR ASSY. 'L' BACK

BOLT, ADPT.10MM

BOLT, HANDLE LEVER PIVOT

NUT, HEX., 10MM

SCREW, PAN, 5 X 22
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